POOL CORP.

POOL CORP.

ISIN: US73278L1052

Overview

2024/08/16 08:08:01

Price
314.40 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US73278L1052
POOL

Munich

EUR
Commerce
Stock

12,102 EUR
S&P 500

313.90 EUR (35)
318.50 EUR (30)
314.40 EUR
314.40 EUR
314.40 EUR
314.40 EUR
364.90 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US73278L1052&ID_NOTATION=271515824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US73278L1052&ID_NOTATION=271515824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ee18c32ecd94f083a9dea0044b95b57ba90086cb7680f8027b315543f6173c0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9287eb9cf38a582b&time=1723885717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd008410efce4f409b0e873cb7a6728a268fcb940dbc6ac508b109629571add6&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e018ccad58342f09e&time=1723885717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adff78a43d279a23a939190482a556c7a6c794c7d6138c2aab9deda0b20f58b4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c792927093987001a&time=1723885717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d119e61d869ab3ebeae78d861a7c52b3eb1a585f5053cae621172ba0d4489985&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8a653189ffa8e87f&time=1723885717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bf067756f52169292e776a5bda44755482066f37a100844fb2ab93ca6beaaf7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea165db801bde75a0&time=1723885717&tool=RSC

POOL CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 08:08:01

Price
314.40 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US73278L1052
Symbol POOL
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,102 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 313.90 EUR (35)
Ask (Ask size) 318.50 EUR (30)
Open 314.40 EUR
High 314.40 EUR
Low 314.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 314.40 EUR
VWAP 364.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.36% -8.74% -23.69%
Perf (abs.) -40.30 -30.10 -97.60
Beta 0.67 1.07 1.21
Volatility 28.09 2528  28.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 318.36 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 311.18 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 328.18 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 334.52 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for POOL CORP.

Exchange

E

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

10:13

08:03

22:00

08:08

08:08

384.40 EUR (2024/03/22

275.60 EUR (2024/07/10

384.40 EUR (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
275.60 EUR (2024/07/10)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

314.10 EUR 0.00 1

315.70 EUR 0.00 1

347.09 USD 120.19 12,863

314.40 EUR 0.00 1

313.60 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271515824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255389377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271248467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99176257

POOL CORP.

16

Duesseldorf  2024/08/ 08:11 314.10 EUR 0.00 1
16

Berlin 2024/08/  08:13 314.20 EUR 0.00 1
16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303814829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343916

POOL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

a=POOLCORP

Wi Ceatelons Ladng Comas o L

Contact Details
POOL CORP.

109 Northpark Boulevard - 70433-5521
Covington

Telefon: +1-985-892-5521
Fax: +1-985-801-5716
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Stokely  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Carlos Sabater Member of Board of
Directors

David Whalen Member of Board of
Directors

Debra Oler Member of Board of
Directors

James Hope = Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin Murphy  Member of Board of
Directors

Marty Gervasi Member of Board of
Directors

Peter D. Arvan Chairman of Managing
Board

Donna K. Member of Executive

Williams Committee

Jennifer M. Member of Executive

Neil Committee

Luther Willems Member of Executive
Committee

Melanie M. Member of Executive

Hart Committee

Todd R. Member of Executive

Marshall Committee
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